
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Hempsall - (146376) - Mansfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.90 669 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.01 660 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.04 658 S 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.06 656 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.12 651 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.13 650 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

24.22 643 H 02/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

24.28 638 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.35 633 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.37 631 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.47 623 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.50 621 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.52 620 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.55 617 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

24.56 617 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.59 614 F 02/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

24.62 612 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.65 610 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.67 608 H 21/02/15 BUCS Long Course Championships 2015 Sheffield  1

24.81 598 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.82 597 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.85 595 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.86 595 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.88 593 F 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.89 592 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

24.92 590 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.96 587 F 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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24.96 587 F 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.97 587 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.98 586 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Nova Cent'n 1

25.01 584 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

25.02 583 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

25.04 582 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

25.07 580 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.08 579 H 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Nova Cent'n 1

25.15 574 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Nova Cent'n 1

25.52 550 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.52 550 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.62 543 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.69 539 H 01/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Nova Cent'n 1

25.85 529 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.87 528 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.87 528 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

25.87 528 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 4

26.14 511 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.16 510 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

26.31 501 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.32 501 H 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.33 500 F 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Nova Cent'n 1

26.34 500 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.37 498 F 18/04/10 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet Crawley Nova Cent'n 1

26.38 498 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Nova Cent'n 1

26.55 488 H 04/07/10 Cardiff International Open Cardiff Nova Cent'n 1

26.55 488 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.71 479 F 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

27.22 453 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

27.30 449 H 02/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

27.39 444 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

27.64 432 H 10/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

28.28 404 H 02/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

28.36 400 F 02/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

29.94 340 H 05/10/08 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Nova Cent'n 2

34.11 230 H 12/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.54 221 H 20/05/06 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.67 608 H 21/02/15 BUCS Long Course Championships 2015 Sheffield  1

24.37 631 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.13 650 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

24.35 633 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.12 651 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.55 617 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

24.01 660 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.59 614 F 02/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

24.22 643 H 02/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

24.65 610 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.47 623 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.50 621 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.28 638 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.52 620 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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24.52 620 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

23.90 669 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.04 658 S 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.06 656 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.56 617 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.86 595 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.01 584 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.98 586 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Nova Cent'n 1

24.81 598 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.62 612 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.92 590 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.89 592 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

25.04 582 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

24.82 597 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.88 593 F 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.52 550 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.15 574 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Nova Cent'n 1

25.08 579 H 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Nova Cent'n 1

24.96 587 F 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.07 580 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

24.85 595 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

25.02 583 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

24.97 587 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.62 543 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.87 528 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 4

25.69 539 H 01/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Nova Cent'n 1

26.33 500 F 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Nova Cent'n 1

25.52 550 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.87 528 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

26.16 510 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

25.87 528 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

25.85 529 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.38 498 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Nova Cent'n 1

26.55 488 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.14 511 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.55 488 H 04/07/10 Cardiff International Open Cardiff Nova Cent'n 1

26.34 500 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.71 479 F 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

26.32 501 H 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

27.30 449 H 02/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

26.37 498 F 18/04/10 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet Crawley Nova Cent'n 1

26.31 501 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

27.22 453 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

27.39 444 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

27.64 432 H 10/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

28.36 400 F 02/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

28.28 404 H 02/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

29.94 340 H 05/10/08 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Nova Cent'n 2

34.11 230 H 12/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.54 221 H 20/05/06 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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